
Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

ALZAGA GARZON, ALVARO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ANEL BARREIRO, JUAN ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

BONA GARCÍA, MIGUEL ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

GALINDO RIOBOO, RAUL ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

GALVE AZNAR, GUILLERMO ESP 6 EA ALAS

JOVEN SESÉ, NICOLÁS ESP 6 EA ALAS

LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MARTINEZ ROMÁN, GUILLERMO ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ JIMENEZ, UNAI ESP 7 Activa Atletismo

NSUE PABLOS, GUILLERMO ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

PABLO GINES, JORGE ESP 7 EA CA UTEBO

POMAR GONZALO, VICTOR ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

RAMIREZ IGLESIAS, GABRIEL ESP 7 EA ALAS

RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

SANCLAUDIO , MARCOS ESP 7 EA LA ALMUNIA

TEJEDOR LOZANO, MARIO ESP 6 EA ALAS

VILLELLAS ARNAL, EDUARDO ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ZÚÑIGA CAPISTRÓS, GONZALO ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

ALEGRE FAJARDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

BARBERA GRACÍA, HECTOR ESP 7 EA CA UTEBO

FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

SANCLAUDIO , MARCOS ESP 7 EA LA ALMUNIA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

BECERRIL SANMARTÍN, ALVARO ESP 6 EA CA UTEBO

DIAZ BALLESTAR, MARTIN ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS ESP 7 Atletismo Utebo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

NSUE PABLOS, GUILLERMO ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ZÚÑIGA CAPISTRÓS, GONZALO ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Altura MASC. AL_CM

100m MASC. AL_CM

600m MASC. AL_CM

1.500m Obst. MASC._CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

4,67 ALZAGA GARZON, ALVARO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4,22 TEJEDOR LOZANO, MARIO ESP 6 EA ALAS

3,99 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3,23 BARBERA GRACÍA, HECTOR ESP 7 EA CA UTEBO

ANEL BARREIRO, JUAN ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

BONA GARCÍA, MIGUEL ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

JOVEN SESÉ, NICOLÁS ESP 6 EA ALAS

LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MARTINEZ ROMÁN, GUILLERMO ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

PABLO GINES, JORGE ESP 7 EA CA UTEBO

RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

VILLELLAS ARNAL, EDUARDO ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

ALEGRE FAJARDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

POMAR GONZALO, VICTOR ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

GAITEIRO SAZ, DIEGO ESP 7 Activa Atletismo

GALVE AZNAR, GUILLERMO ESP 6 EA ALAS

ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

SCHNEIDER VICENTE, VIOLETA ESP 7 EA ALAS

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

ALZAGA GARZON, ALVARO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

GALINDO RIOBOO, RAUL ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

GALVE AZNAR, GUILLERMO ESP 6 EA ALAS

JOVEN SESÉ, NICOLÁS ESP 6 EA ALAS

LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

RAMIREZ IGLESIAS, GABRIEL ESP 7 EA ALAS

RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

TEJEDOR LOZANO, MARIO ESP 6 EA ALAS

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM

4x100m MASC. AL_CM

Longitud MASC. AL_CM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

BALLONGA LOPEZ, AINARA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

BERMÚDEZ JULIÁN, PAULA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

BORRAZ LANSAQUE, NATALIA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

CASTILLO GARCÍA, MARIA ESP 7 EA ALAS

CONDE CABRERO, JULIA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, INES ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ESTIVILL CABREJAS, CANDELA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

GARCIA TENA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HERRERO PANES, ARIADNA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

JIMENEZ SERAL, ELSA ESP 6 EA ALAS

KEN ., CHRISTINA KELLY ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO, CARLA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

LAHOZ YAGÜE, EVA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

LUCAS DE PRADO, KATIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MERITXELL ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

MEDINA YUSTE, LUCIA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ORTIN NOVELLON, IRENE ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

PÉREZ CANO, ADRIANA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

PUÉRTOLAS BUENO, JULIA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO, DANIELA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SANZ GALINDO, ALEXIA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SANZ TREVIÑO, PAULA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SCHNEIDER VICENTE, VIOLETA ESP 7 EA ALAS

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

BENITO BIELA, NATALIA ESP 7 Atletismo Utebo

CARRASCO RIVERA, CARLOTA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SANZ GALINDO, ALEXIA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

BALLONGA LOPEZ, AINARA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

JIMENEZ SERAL, ELSA ESP 6 EA ALAS

MANGUE NFONO, SANDRA PILAR ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

MEDINA YUSTE, LUCIA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SANZ TREVIÑO, PAULA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1,39 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1,35 ARTACHO FERRER, SARA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CASTILLO GARCÍA, MARIA ESP 7 EA ALAS

MARTINEZ ROMÁN, MARINA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

PÉREZ CANO, ADRIANA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

600m FEM. AL _CF

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_CF

Altura FEM. AL_CF

100m FEM. AL_CF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

CARRASCO RIVERA, CARLOTA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

CONDE CABRERO, JULIA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ESTIVILL CABREJAS, CANDELA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

GARCIA TENA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

LUCAS DE PRADO, KATIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MANGUE NFONO, SANDRA PILAR ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

PUÉRTOLAS BUENO, JULIA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

BERMÚDEZ JULIÁN, PAULA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO, CARLA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MARTINEZ ROMÁN, MARINA ESP 6 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ORTIN NOVELLON, IRENE ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

20,66 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, INES ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO, DANIELA ESP 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Longitud FEM. AL_CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF

Disco (800g) FEM._CF


